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SINGLE PHASE SWITCH
FOR NH FUSE 

B113 Single phase switch for NH fuse

The FS fuse switch it is used either as an operation or protection device for 

LV line. It is designed to be used with NH0, NH1-2-3 size fuse offering a 

maximum of 630Amp of line protection without blades.
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BB
B113 SINGLE PHASE SWITCH FOR NH FUSE 

Standard: IEC 60947

NH1,NH2,NH3

500V

1000V

50/60Hz

630A

800A

AC 22B

12 kA

50 kA

100 kA

IP24

TYPE

Technical Data

Use for fuse type

Voltage

Insulation level

Frequency

Operacional current with fuses

with blades

Catagory

Short time current(1s)

Dinamic current( crest)

Interruption capacity

Protection degree

NH00

500V

1000V

50/60Hz

160A

250A

AC 22B

3,2 kA

25 kA

100 kA

IP24

FS160A FS630A

B114 PRE-INSULATED SLEEVE MJPB

Material: Aluminum alloy

Product Property: MJPT is designed to connect the insulated cable (include ABC cable) in 

aerial distribution network.It is in accordance with NFC33-021.The sleeve is with some tension.

 And its cap can prevent the water into the barrel.It is colored differently to distinguish the cable 

sizes. Marked With type, cable size, die size, inner cable length and number of crimping.

ABC  ACCESSORIES

B115 INSULATED FASTEN CLAMP

USED MATERIALS:

High intensity aluminum- alloy or high strength plastic.

VARIANTS:

The product is manufactured and supplied in modification’s as is showed upwards 

in PRODUCT RANGE.

STORAGE AND TRANSPORT:

Product do not have any specific requirements on storage. It is fire-resistant and 

it is not dangerous.

PRODUCT RANGE:

VOLTAGE
(kV)

CONDUCTOR
(mm2)

DIMENSION (mm)
REMARKSTYPE

FCP-P20

FCP-P15

FCP-PS15

FCA-P20

FCA-P15

FCA-PS15

FCA-PSN

< = 11kV

< = 11kV

Body: 
weather resistent plastic

Body: 
aluminum alloy

Insulator: PSN-170/12.5S

FC P(A)- xx

FC= Fasten clamp ; P=Plastic ; A=Aluminum alloy; xx= insulator code.

Fasten clamp are use for fastening the insulator on the conductor in 11KV or 

below 11KV.  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
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