## SINGLE PHASE SWITCH FOR NH FUSE

## **B113 Single phase switch for NH fuse**



The FS fuse switch it is used either as an operation or protection device for LV line. It is designed to be used with NH0, NH1-2-3 size fuse offering a maximum of 630Amp of line protection without blades.

Standard: IEC 60947

TYPE Technical Data	FS160A	FS630A
Use for fuse type	NH00	NH1,NH2,NH3
Voltage	500V	500V
Insulation level	1000V	1000V
Frequency	50/60Hz	50/60Hz
Operacional current with fuses	160A	630A
with blades	250A	800A
Catagory	AC 22B	AC 22B
Short time current(1s)	3,2 kA	12 kA
Dinamic current( crest)	25 kA	50 kA
Interruption capacity	100 kA	100 kA
Protection degree	IP24	IP24







